
ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 38462566

Data publicarii	16.09.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 712,28 RON - 712,28 RON

Descriere: SPUMA MONTAJ 19X12,6050=239,495,BANDA HARTIE LATA 2X17.6470=35.30,HARTIE ABRAZIVA 4MLX1,6806=6,7226,CATER 1X5,8823,PENSULA 60,70,80,100 1X33,6134,MANUSI 1PERX5,8823,FOLIE NAILON 6X3.3613=20,1680,SFOARA 100GR 1X2.1008,SFOARA 200GR 1X3.7815,CUIE 60,80 4X4,6218=18,487,SIFON 2X10.0840=20,1680,COT PVC 40 4X1,6806=6.7226,TUB PVC 40 2M 4X5.8823=23,53,TUB PVC 40 1M 2X4,2016=8.4033,ADEZIV GRESIE 2X10,0840=20,1680,DOP 1X1.2605,MUFA 1X1,6806,TEU 1X1.932,TENCO 7X19,7478=138,235,CIMENT 20KG 1X8,403,AMORSA 5L 1X10,0840,COLORANT VULPEX 3X7,5630=22,689,,DISTANTIERE 2X2.521=5,0420,GRESIE 3.32X21,8487=72,5378
